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Glass Ceramics

Arum Compatible - Wet Machining

No.

1
2
3
4

EDP

01102 06080441
01102 10100445
01102 15100445
01102 25130445

Type

Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball

Flutes

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Coating

EL-DIA
EL-DIA
EL-DIA
EL-DIA

LOC [mm]

8
10
10
13

OD [mm]

0.6
1.0
1.5
2.5

LBS [mm]

8
10
10
13

SD [mm]

4
4
4
4

OAL [mm]

41
45
45
45

1 2 3 4
 Ø0.6

01102 06080441
 Ø1.0

01102 10100445
 Ø1.5  Ø2.5

01102 15100445 01102 25130445
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No.

5
6
7
8

EDP

01102 06080650
01102 10100650
01102 15100650
01102 25120650

Type

Ball
Ball
Ball
Ball

Flutes

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Coating

EL-DIA
EL-DIA
EL-DIA
EL-DIA

LOC [mm]

8
10
10
12

OD [mm]

0.6
1.0
1.5
2.5

LBS [mm]

8
10
10
12

SD [mm]

6
6
6
6

OAL [mm]

50
50
50
50

8m
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10
m

m

12
m

m

10
m

m

5 6 7 8
 Ø0.6

01102 06080650
 Ø1.0

01102 10100650
 Ø1.5  Ø2.5

01102 15100650 01102 25120650
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ZrO2

No.

5
6
7

EDP

21202 06080650 
21202 10140653 
21202 20200655

Type

Ball
Ball
Ball

Flutes

2
2
2

Coating

DIA
DIA
DIA

LOC [mm]

1.6
2
6

OD [mm]

0.6
1.0
2.0

LBS [mm]

8
14
20

SD [mm]

6
6
6

OAL [mm]

50
53
55

4 5 6
 Ø0.6

21202 06080650 
 Ø1.0

21202 10140653 
 Ø2.0

21202 20200655
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No.

1
2
3

EDP

21202 06100445
21202 10160450
21202 20180450

Type

Ball
Ball
Ball

Flutes

2
2
2

Coating

DIA
DIA
DIA

LOC [mm]

1.5
2
6

OD [mm]

0.6
1.0
2.0

LBS [mm]

10
16
18

SD [mm]

4
4
4

OAL [mm]

45
50
50

1 2 3
 Ø0.6

21202 06100445
 Ø1.0

21202 10160450
 Ø2.0

21202 20180450
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m
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m
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m

m

Zirconia (ZrO2)

Arum Compatible - Dry Machining
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